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DOZA3E—H~E 2023/10/14 13:42 . .
HE BAIAEER 13:42:04
Lap 3] Laptime s1 S2 S3 SpdTr Lap (53] Laptime s1 S2 s3 SpdTr
13 13:54:01.403 52.312 19.572 7.242 25.498 113.2
(35)
1 13:49:41.028 44770  17.777 6.898 20.095 129.2 (34) IRZAMZC31S ZC31S
2 13:50:37.395 56.367 22.386 8.215 25.766 89.3 1 13:43:29.968 53.800 22.705 7.619 23.476 72.9
3 13:51:22.175 44.780 17.900 6.818 20.062 128.6 2 13:44:18.413 48.445  19.094 7.506 21.845 117.9
4 13:52:15.968 53.793 22.458 8.055 23.280 73.0 3 13:45:07.081 48.668 19.221 7.576 21.871 117.4
5 13:53:00.475 44.507 17.797 6.643 20.067 129.2 4 13:45:55.692 48.611 19.310 7.287 22.014 115.9
6 13:53:54.836 54.361 23.470 7.732 23.159 81.3 5 13:46:44.021 48.329 19.216 7.333 21.780 116.9
6 13:47:36.947 52.926 21.962 7.984 22.980 94.4
(33) %135h 2C33S 7 13:48:37.438 1:00.491 27.709 8.827 23.955 48.6
1 13:43:31.262 46.773 18.445 7.073 21.255 124.4 8 13:49:26.896 49.458 19.583 7.426 22.449 116.1
2 13:44:36.331 1:05.069 29.428 10.310 25.331 87.2 9 13:50:18.639 51.743 20.134 7.389 24.220 97.6
3 13:45:23.179 46.848 18.598 7.022 21.228 125.9 10 13:51:16.032 57.393 24.540 8.157 24.696 73.4
4 13:46:23.451 1:00.272 27.516 9.296 23.460 76.9 11 13:52:04.823 48.791 19.265 7.336 22.190 117.1
5 13:47:10.094 46.643 18.268 7.078 21.297 124.7 12 13:52:59.854 55.031 21.410 8.347 25.274 110.9
6 13:47:56.116 46.022 18.533 6.687 20.802 124.7 13 13:53:57.599 57.745 25.463 8.083 24.199 90.2
7 13:48:53.462 57.346 26.067 8.643 22.636 90.5
8 13:49:39.603 46.141 18.351 6.917 20.873 123.6 (31) F1F HERY ZC33S
9 13:50:39.706 1:00.103 28.976 8.071 23.056 81.8 1 13:45:42.917 59.254 23.659 8.361 27.234 61.2
10 13:51:26.448 46.742  18.203 6.869 21.670 125.6 2 13:46:32.264 49.347 19.122 7.621 22.604 116.4
11 13:52:25.597 59.149 27.498 8.906 22.745 71.5 3 13:47:21.797 49.533 19.294 7.733 22.506 116.6
12 13:53:11.754 46.157 18.426 6.734 20.997 125.6 4 13:48:11.160 49.363 19.263 7.466 22.634 115.9
13 13:54:10.259 58.505 25.218 8.902 24.385 92.2 5 13:49:01.076 49.916 19.502 7.595 22.819 114.4
6 13:49:52.127 51.051 20.666 7.676 22.709 98.2
(37) typel ZC33S 7 13:50:45.524 53.397 19.309 8.115 25.973 114.2
1 13:43:18.528 46.886 18.639 7.220 21.027 125.9 8 13:51:41.735 56.211 24.597 8.039 23.575 74.5
13:44:05.081 46.553 18.573 7.119 20.861 125.9 9 13:52:30.617 48.882  18.901 7.608 22,373 120.8
3 13:44:59.964 54,883 21.344 8.220 25.319 105.3 10 13:53:20.589 49.972 19.473 7.460 23.039 114.9
4 13:45:47.803 47.839 19.406 7.130 21.303 121.1 11 13:54:17.694 57.105 24.150 8.206 24.749 83.9
5 13:46:34.419 46.616  18.543 7.086 20.987 126.2
6 13:47:44.248 1:09.829 34.358 10.664 24.807 83.5 (39) htEh ZC33S
7 13:48:47.576 1:03.328 28.470 9.919 24,939 103.3 1 13:43:50.575 1:00.393 29.473 8.509 22.411 56.8
8 13:49:34.442 46.866 18.584 7.135 21.147 127.1 2 13:44:40.255 49.680 19.840 7.609 22.231 118.2
9 13:50:59.820 1:25.378 34.936 13.354 37.088 84.9 3 13:45:29.267 49.012 19.536 7.496 21.980 118.9
10 13:51:46.712 46.892 18.871 7.217 20.804 126.5 4 13:46:26.521 57.254 22.800 9.544 24.910 98.9
11 13:52:33.921 47.209 18.623 7.338 21.248 125.3 5 13:47:15.942 49.421 19.543 7.653 22.225 117.9
12 13:53:38.080 1:04.159 30.309 9.091 24.759 68.3 6 13:48:22.803 1:06.861 30.732 9.383 26.746 85.4
13 13:54:24.902 46.822 18.774 7.149 20.899 125.6 7 13:49:19.837 57.034 23.227 8.679 25.128 89.0
8 13:50:09.801 49.964 19.769 7.799 22.396 118.7
(38) \¥&h ZC33S 9 13:51:03.235 53.434 22.066 8.038 23.330 94.7
1 13:43:37.327 49.035 19.030 7.781 22.224 125.6 10 13:51:52.572 49.337 19.587 7.619 22.131 118.4
13:44:25.689 48.362 18.863 7.665 21.834 126.2 11 13:52:42.046 49.474  19.366 7.705 22.403 118.9
3 13:45:14.094 48.405 18.864 7.475 22.066 125.6 12 13:53:39.366 57.320 25.107 8.445 23.768 98.0
4 13:46:14.629 1:00.535 26.872 8.190 25.473 57.6 13 13:54:28.864 49.498 19.526 7.687 22.285 120.5
5 13:47:26.010 1:11.381 32.939 8.744 29.698 78.7
6 13:48:14.130 48.120 19.095 7.236 21.789 126.8 (20) R ZC33S
7 13:49:11.515 57.385 22.192 9.323 25.870 87.8 1 13:43:49.001 51.506 20.631 7.699 23.176 108.9
8 13:50:07.148 55.633 24.262 7.869 23.502 81.6 2 13:44:45.800 56.799 24,056 9.465 23.278 109.5
9 13:51:08.305 1:01.157 27.955 8.422 24.780 53.8 3 13:45:45.256 59.456 20.287 8.478 30.691 110.9
10 13:51:56.619 48.314  18.755 7.620 21.939 126.2 4 13:46:47.177 1:01.921 21.962 9.841 30.118 1111
11 13:52:49.472 52.853 21.104 7.242 24.507 95.7 5 13:47:38.428 51.251  20.140 7.729 23.382 111.1
12 13:53:49.679 1:00.207 25.009 8.139 27.059 75.6 6 13:48:35.602 57.174 25.331 8.692 23.151 72.5
7 13:49:25.987 50.385 20.185 7.538 22.662 110.9
(32) HLVEZH 3L ZC31S
1 13:43:39.632 48.450 19.590 7.332 21.528 113.0
2 13:44:28.272 48.640 19.580 7.462 21.598 113.2
3 13:45:16.806 48.534 19.662 7.345 21.527 113.4
4 13:46:10.889 54,083 21.902 8.120 24,061 97.6
5 13:46:59.401 48.512  19.529 7.418 21.565 113.4
6 13:47:47.958 48.557 19.613 7.271 21.673 113.0
7 13:48:41.476 53.518 23.196 7.785 22.537 83.7
8 13:49:32.166 50.690 20.368 7.453 22.869 113.4
9 13:50:20.364 48.198 19.576 7.181 21.441 113.7
10 13:51:13.951 53.587 21.656 8.018 23.913 91.1
11 13:52:02.605 48.654 19.613 7.138 21.903 113.0
12 13:53:09.091 1:06.486 32.754 9.391 24.341 47.0
FHAIF—7 Orbits
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